

# 580317 - 9 x 11 Pizza Crust

Soft and bubbly in texture; with a hint of smoky flavor, our Stonefire® Traditional 9"x11" Pizza is the perfectly finished and conveniently ready canvas to your customized pizza build. Our recipe and process was inspired by the artisans of Europe that defined the quality eating experience. Made in small batches and baked in a high-heat stone oven that creates an amazing taste a...



## MARKETING

Vegan certified. Natural dough fermentation. Baked in patented high heat oven, that replicates the stone ovens that create the best crusts in the world. Perfectly finished and conveniently ready for your customized build

## Nutrition Facts

72 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1/6 crust (50g)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** **150**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 4 g **5%**

Saturated Fat 0.5 g **3%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 280 mg **12%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 26 g **9%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars **4%**

**Protein** 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 10 mg 0%

Iron 1.5 mg 8%

Potassium 50 mg 2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
8007560	580317	10876681007563	1 x 12 CT

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Stonefire	FGF BRANDS INC	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8 LBR	7.9 LBR	No	Canada	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.445 INH	9.82 INH	8.14 INH	0.5757 FTQ	15x10	360 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Packed bulk. Keep frozen until use.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

- top with grilled vegetables, pesto, mozzarella and Asiago cheese for a perfect pizza- brush with olive oil, top with diced tomatoes, chopped fresh basil, chopped garlic, mozzarella cheese and salt and pepper for a great bruschetta

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Defrost for 2-3 hours at room temperature. Preheat convection oven to 400°F. Place topped Pizza Crust on a baking sheet and bake for 12-15 minutes for a soft crust, or directly on rack for 8-10 minutes for a crispy crust.

## INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, ENZYME, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SUGAR, DRIED SOURDOUGH (WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR, YEAST, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), YEAST, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA. CONTAINS: WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, MILK, SOY AND SESAME

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - MC
- Eggs - MC
- Soybean - MC
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - MC
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - N

## MORE INFORMATION

## 580317 - 9 x 11 Pizza Crust

Soft and bubbly in texture; with a hint of smoky flavor, our Stonefire® Traditional 9"x11" Pizza is the perfectly finished and conveniently ready canvas to your customized pizza build. Our recipe and process was inspired by the artisans of Europe that defined the quality eating experience. Made in small batches and baked in a high-heat stone oven that creates an amazing taste a...

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	150
Protein	4 g
Total Carbohydrates	26 g
Sugars	2 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	4 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0.5 g
Added Sugars	2 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	280 mg
Calcium	10 mg
Iron	1.5 mg
Potassium	50 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



CHOLESTEROL	LOW
VEGAN	YES

TRANS_FAT	FREE_FROM
-----------	-----------

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----